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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

SPRINTER

50 TREINO - SPRINTER

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
11/12/2024 09:20 .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 53.467 +2.144 9:28:10.933 16 51.734 +0.294 9:39:52.67
(33) VICTOR TIERI 6 53.049 +1.726 9:29:03.982 17 9:40:44.07
1 1:23.342 +32.721 9:23:46.119 7 52.978 +1.655 9:29:56.960
2 1:12.604 +21.983 9:24:58.723 8 2:03.183 +1:11.860 9:32:00.143 (66) GUSTAVO GUIMARAES
3 1:06.652 +16.031 9:26:05.375 9 54.104 +2.781 9:32:54.247 1 59.747 +8.168 9:23:49.4;
4 1:02.050 +11.429 9:27:07.425 10 52.647 +1.324 9:33:46.894 2 56.749 +5.170 9:24:46.17
5 1:07.059 +16.438 9:28:14.484 " 52.016 +0.693 9:34:38.910 3 57.799 +6.220 9:25:43.97
6 53.096 +2.475 9:29:07.580 12 52.004 +0.681 9:35:30.914 4 56.240 +4.661 9:26:40.21
7 52.063 +1.442 9:29:59.643 13 52.057 +0.734 9:36:22.971 5 54.211 +2.632 9:27:34 .42
8 52.016 +1.395 9:30:51.659 14 51.876 +0.553 9:37:14.847 6 54.248 +2.669 9:28:28.67
9 51.430 +0.809 9:31:43.089 15 51.759 +0.436 9:38:06.606 7 53.180 +1.601 9:29:21 8¢
10 51.429 +0.808 9:32:34.518 16 51.555 +0.232 9:38:58.161 8 52.298 +0.719 9:30:14.1¢
1 52.293 +1.672 9:33:26.811 17 9:39:49.484 9 52.158 +0.579 9:31:06.31
12 1:46.429 +55.808 9:35:13.240 18 51.662 +0.339 9:40:41.146 10 52.087 +0.508 9:31:58.3¢
13 54.354 +3.733 9:36:07.594 11 52.443 +0.864 9:32:50.8¢
14 51.734 +1.113 9:36:59.328 (3) MANUEL PAREDES 12 4:52.863 +4:01.284 9:37:43.7(
15 52.029 +1.408 9:37:51.357 1 1:03.345 +11.967 9:24:27.207 13 57.485 +5.906 0:38:41.1€
16 53.914 +3.293 9:38:45.271 2 1:00.032 +8.654 9:25:27.239 14 51.804 +0.225 9:39:32.9¢
17 51.266 +0.645 9:39:36.537 3 57.228 +5.850 9:26:24.467 15 51.674 +0.095 9:40:24.6¢
18 50.854 +0.233 9:40:27.391 4 54.441 +3.063 9:27:18.908 16 9:41:16.24
19 50.621 9:41:18.012 5 53.647 +2.269 9:28:12.555
6 52.870 +1.492 9:29:05.425 (73) RODRIGO PIONEER
(29) ENRICCO ABREU 7 51.878 +0.500 9:29:57.303 1 1:00.612 +8.936 9:25:13.0¢
1 1:00.106 +8.058 0:27:14.641 8 52.285 +0.907 9:30:49.588 2 1:01.298 +9.622 9:26:14.3¢
2 54.567 +3.419 9:28:09.208 9 52.078 +0.700 9:31:41.666 3 55.497 +3.821 9:27:09.8¢
3 53.123 +1.975 9:29:02.331 10 52.044 +0.666 9:32:33.710 4 54.490 +2.814 9:28:04.37
4 52.461 +1.313 9:29:54.792 1 3:27.883 +2:36.505 9:36:01.593 5 53.371 +1.695 9:28:57.74
5 52.152 +1.004 9:30:46.944 12 54.360 +2.982 9:36:55.953 6 52.479 +0.803 9:29:50.2:
6 52.037 +0.889 9:31:38.981 13 51.950 +0.572 9:37:47.903 7 52.555 +0.879 9:30:42.77
7 2:00.517 +1:09.369 9:33:39.498 14 51.928 +0.550 9:38:39.831 8 52.151 +0.475 9:31:34.9:
8 54.525 +3.377 9:34:34.023 15 51.719 +0.341 9:39:31.550 9 1:36.343 +44.667 9:33:11.2¢
9 51.895 +0.747 9:35:25.918 16 51.599 +0.221 9:40:23.149 10 53.757 +2.081 9:34:05.02
10 51.860 +0.712 9:36:17.778 17 51.378 9:41:14.527 " 52.112 +0.436 9:34:57.1¢
1 51.847 +0.699 9:37:09.625 12 51.865 +0.189 9:35:49.0(
12 51.864 +0.716 9:38:01.489 (41) CADI BAPTISTA 13 51.964 +0.288 9:36:40.9¢
13 51.356 +0.208 9:38:52.845 1 1:00.577 +9.170 9:24:23.620 14 51.915 +0.239 9:37:32.8¢
14 51.267 +0.119 9:39:44.112 2 57.317 +5.910 9:25:20.937 15 52.675 +0.999 0:38:25.5¢
15 9:40:35.260 3 57.500 +6.093 9:26:18.437 16 51.763 +0.087 9:39:17.3¢
4 55.676 +4.269 9:27:14.113 17 51.902 +0.226 9:40:09.22
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 5 54.349 +2.942 9:28:08.462 18 51.676 9:41:00.8¢
1 1:01.904 +10.698 9:23:12.579 6 53.210 +1.803 9:29:01.672
2 57.451 +6.245 9:24:10.030 7 52.429 +1.022 9:29:54.101 (5) PEDRO CARLONI
3 56.399 +5.193 9:25:06.429 8 51.850 +0.443 9:30:45.951 1 1:08.073 +16.387 9:23:34.2
4 57.330 +6.124 9:26:03.759 9 51.683 +0.276 9:31:37.634 2 58.890 +7.204 9:24:33.1¢
5 55.619 +4.413 9:26:59.378 10 5:32.121 +4:40.714 9:37:09.755 3 58.557 +6.871 9:25:31.6¢
6 54.360 +3.154 9:27:53.738 " 55.832 +4.425 9:38:05.587 4 57.968 +6.282 9:26:29.6¢
7 53.377 +2.171 9:28:47.115 12 51.792 +0.385 9:38:57.379 5 55.845 +4.159 9:27:25.5(
8 52.646 +1.440 9:29:39.761 13 9:39:48.786 6 54.344 +2.658 9:28:19.8¢
9 52.129 +0.923 9:30:31.890 14 51.518 +0.111 9:40:40.304 7 53.542 +1.856 9:29:13.3¢
10 52.133 +0.927 9:31:24.023 8 2:04.529 +1:12.843 9:31:17.9"
1 51.747 +0.541 9:32:15.770 (7) JEFF GIASSI 9 54.993 +3.307 9:32:12.9(
12 51.764 +0.558 9:33:07.534 1 1:03.035 +11.595 9:23:54.984 10 52.456 +0.770 9:33:05.3¢€
13 1:56.951 +1:05.745 9:35:04.485 2 57.798 +6.358 9:24:52.782 1" 52.294 +0.608 9:33:57.6¢
14 54.331 +3.125 9:35:58.816 3 58.319 +6.879 9:25:51.101 12 52.162 +0.476 9:34:49.8¢
15 51.809 +0.603 9:36:50.625 4 55.488 +4.048 9:26:46.589 13 51.982 +0.296 9:35:41.8(
16 51.772 +0.566 9:37:42.397 5 54.464 +3.024 9:27:41.053 14 52.253 +0.567 9:36:34.0¢
17 51.632 +0.426 9:38:34.029 6 53.337 +1.897 9:28:34.390 15 52.144 +0.458 9:37:26.1¢
18 9:39:25.235 7 3:29.735 +2:38.295 9:32:04.125 16 51.979 +0.293 9:38:18.17
19 51.285 +0.079 9:40:16.520 8 52.426 +0.986 9:32:56.551 17 51.777 +0.091 9:39:09.9¢
20 51.603 +0.397 9:41:08.123 9 52.091 +0.651 9:33:48.642 18 51.686 9:40:01.64
10 51.924 +0.484 9:34:40.566
(45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO i 51.732 +0.292 9:35:32.298 (43) DAVI NEVES
1 1:03.258 +11.935 9:24:27 528 12 52.962 +1.522 9:36:25.260 1 1:02.883 +11.154 9:23:47.9;
2 58.073 +6.750 9:25:25.601 13 51.943 +0.503 9:37:17.203 2 57.642 +5.913 9:24:45 5¢
3 57.232 +5.909 9:26:22.833 14 52.075 +0.635 9:38:09.278 3 59.272 +7.543 9:25:44.8¢
4 54.633 +3.310 9:27:17.466 15 51.625 +0.185 9:39:00.903 4 56.142 +4.413 9:26:40.9¢
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Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:21

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
11/12/2024 09:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
5 54.511 +2.782 9:27:35.494 15 56.527 +3.827 9:38:25.582
6 54.076 +2.347 9:28:29.570 16 53.536 +0.836 9:39:19.118
7 53.182 +1.453 9:29:22.752 17 9:40:11.818
8 52.465 +0.736 9:30:15.217 18 52.768 +0.068 9:41:04.586
9 52.215 +0.486 9:31:07.432
10 2:07.748  +1:16.019 9:33:15.180 (25) BARBARA ESTEVO
11 54.577 +2.848 9:34:09.757 1 1:13.519 +20.672 9:23:52.658
12 52.690 +0.961 9:35:02.447 2 1:03.412 +10.565 9:24:56.070
13 52.211 +0.482 9:35:54.658 3 1:03.556 +10.709 9:25:59.626
14 52.360 +0.631 9:36:47.018 4 59.965 +7.118 9:26:59.591
15 52.464 +0.735 9:37:39.482 5 57.590 +4.743 9:27:57.181
16 +0.157 9:38:31.368 6 56.505 +3.658 9:28:53.686
17 9:39:23.097 7 55.333 +2.486 9:29:49.019
18 +0.103 9:40:14.929 8 54.934 +2.087 9:30:43.953
19 +0.161 9:41:06.819 9 53.481 +0.634 9:31:37.434
10 55.297 +2.450 9:32:32.731
(21) DANIEL NEUMANN 1" 2:02.900 +1:10.053 9:34:35.631
1 1:07.531 +15.742 9:25:30.390 12 56.310 +3.463 9:35:31.941
2 58.977 +7.188 9:26:29.367 13 54.192 +1.345 9:36:26.133
3 55.653 +3.864 9:27:25.020 14 53.631 +0.784 9:37:19.764
4 54.345 +2.556 9:28:19.365 15 53.082 +0.235 9:38:12.846
5 53.741 +1.952 9:29:13.106 16 9:39:05.693
6 52.689 +0.900 9:30:05.795 17 54.205 +1.358 9:39:59.898
7 52.199 +0.410 9:30:57.994 18 53.548 +0.701 9:40:53.446
8 51.924 +0.135 9:31:49.918
9 51.822 +0.033 9:32:41.740
10 9:33:33.529
" 4:00.089 +3:08.300 9:37:33.618
12 54.993 +3.204 9:38:28.611
13 52.146 +0.357 9:39:20.757
14 51.833 +0.044 9:40:12.590
15 52.122 +0.333 9:41:04.712
(18) MARCUS LOPES
1 1:02.082 +10.280 9:26:49.015
2 57.408 +5.606 9:27:46.423
3 56.331 +4.529 9:28:42.754
4 54.786 +2.984 9:29:37.540
5 53.903 +2.101 9:30:31.443
6 53.590 +1.788 9:31:25.033
7 52.368 +0.566 9:32:17.401
8 52.057 +0.255 9:33:09.458
9 1:49.387 +57.585 9:34:58.845
10 56.949 +5.147 9:35:55.794
11 52.371 +0.569 9:36:48.165
12 52.310 +0.508 9:37:40.475
13 52.071 +0.269 9:38:32.546
14 9:39:24.348
15 51.900 +0.098 9:40:16.248
16 52.834 +1.032 9:41:09.082
(10) NICK GARFINKEL
1 1:09.000 +16.300 9:24:30.040
2 1:03.949 +11.249 9:25:33.989
3 1:02.231 +9.531 9:26:36.220
4 56.732 +4.032 9:27:32.952
5 56.560 +3.860 9:28:29.512
6 55.405 +2.705 9:29:24.917
7 53.763 +1.063 9:30:18.680
8 53.141 +0.441 9:31:11.821
9 54.546 +1.846 9:32:06.367
10 53.222 +0.522 9:32:59.589
11 54.521 +1.821 9:33:54.110
12 53.000 +0.300 9:34:47.110
13 53.128 +0.428 9:35:40.238
14 1:48.817 +56.117 9:37:29.055
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